
   

 
  

Children  & Youth Ballet Programs  2017 Ð 2018 Calendar  
*All dates are subject to change   

 
 

 
Tuesday, September 5, 2017     Fall Semester Begins  
 
Sunday, October 1 , 2017      Nutcracker  Auditions  
 
Monday, October 2 Ð Saturday, October 7 , 2017   Bring a Friend Week  
 
Sunday, October 15, 2017      Nutcracker Costume Fittings  
 
Tuesday, October 31, 2017      No Classes after 3pm due to Halloween Parade  

On 6th Ave 
 

Wednesday, November 2 2 Ð Sunday, November 26, 2017  Thanksgiving Recess  
 
Monday, November 27, 2017     Classes Resume  
 
Saturday, December 2  - Sunday, December 3, 2017   Nutcracker In -Studio Run Thru  Rehearsal s 
 
Saturday, December 9 - Sunday, December 10, 2017   Nutcracker In-Studio Run Thru Rehearsals  
 
Monday, December 11 Ð Friday. December 15, 2017   Nutcracker Theater Tech/Dress Rehearsals  
 
Friday, December 15 Ð Sunday, December 17, 2017                ÒThe Nutcracker Ó Winter Performance   

At  LaGuardia Community College   
  
Monday, December 18 Ð Monday, January  1, 2018   Holiday Recess  
 
Tuesday , Janu ary 2, 2018     Fall Semester Classes Resume  
 
Monday, January 8 Ð Saturday, January 1 3, 2018   Parent Observation Week   
 
Monday, January 15, 2018      No Classes - Martin Luther King Jr. Day  
 
Saturday, January 2 0, 2018     Last Day of Fall Semester  
 
Monday, January 22, 2018     Spring Semester  Begins  

 
Monday, February 5 Ð Saturday, February 10, 2018     Bring A  Friend Week  
 
Friday , March 30  Ð Friday , April  6, 2018    Spring  Recess  
 
Saturday , April 7 , 2018      Classes Resume  

 
Saturday, April 28, 2018       ÒAlice Ó JBS In-Studio Run Thru Rehearsal  
  
Saturday, May 5, 2018       ÒAlice in Wonderland Ó Spring Performance  
        At LaGuardia Community College  
 
Saturday, May 19, 2018       Parent Observation Day (Saturday Classes Only)  
 
Monday, May  21 Ð Friday, May 25, 2018     Parent Observation Week   
 
Friday, May 25, 2018      Last Day of Spring Semester  
 

 
1.2.18 


